Product Specifications





559596-6 Fiber Optic Adapter Plate, SC, OM3/OM4, duplex, aqua

Body Features

Color	Aqua
Adapter Shutter	No
Chassis Color	Black
Finish	Anodized
Grommet Color	Black
Grommet Material	Polycarbonate
Material	Aluminum
Plunger Color	Black
Plunger Material	Nylon
Sleeve Material	Phosphor bronze

Configuration Features

Front Connector Type	SC/UPC
i i onic ooninoocor i)po	00,010
Port Capacity	12
i ore capacity	12
Port Color	Aqua
	Aquu
Port Style	Duplex
Tore Seyle	Duplex
Preloaded	Yes
Trefodded	103

Dimensions

Mechanical Attachment

Coupling Bushing Style	AMP SC
Mounting Style	Snap-In

Operation/Application

For Use With	Panel	
SECURE	No	
Universal Connectivity Platform No		

Other

Adapter Pack Capacity	12 Pack
Comment	4 plates used in one NERC.

Packaging Features

Packaging Method	Carton
Packaging Quantity	1

©2017 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks identified by ® or ™ are registered trademarks, respectively, of CommScope. All specifications are subject to change without notice. See www.commscope.com for the most current information. Revised: May 19, 2017

Product Specifications



559596-6

Product Availability

Region	Asia	Latin America	North America

Product Type Features

Product Type	Adapter Plate		
System	AMP NETCONNECT		
Adapter Type	SC		
Optical Mode	Multimode OM3 OM4		

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

Agency RoHS 2011/65/EU Classification Compliant